MOD-LCD4.3 development board
USER’S MANUAL
Revision E, September 2012
Designed by OLIMEX Ltd, 2011
All boards produced by Olimex LTD are ROHS compliant
OLIMEX© 2012 MOD-LCD4.3 User's Manual
Disclaimer:
© 2012 Olimex Ltd. Olimex®, logo and combinations thereof, are registered trademarks of Olimex Ltd.

ARM-USB-TINY-H - for custom programming/debugging
USB-MINI-CABLE - USBmini to USB-A cable
How to order?
You can order to us directly or by any of our distributors.
Check our webpage http://www.olimex.com/ for more info.
Page 26 of 26